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Date rec'd: 5/2/66

PROP: C. Enswaller

COMP: C. R. Moore

COUNTY: Rockingham (Linville)

From-To
No Samples
320 - 330
330 - 340
340 - 350
350 © 360
360 - 370
370 - 380
380 - 390
390 - 400
No Samples

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples

From-To

INTERVAL SHEET

VDMR Well No:

WWCR: 522

1873

Sample Interval: from 320 to

Number of samples: 8

Total Depth:

0il or Gas:

From-To

500

Water: ¥Exploratory:

From-To

400



OWNER: Cloyd S. Enswaller #1 VDMR: 1573
DRILLER: C, R. Moore WWCR: 522
COUNTY: Rockingham (Linville) TOTAL DEPTH: 500'

Depth in feet
0-320

320-330

330-340

340-350

350-360
360-370

370-380

380-390

390-400

400-500

0-320
320-400

400-500

GEOLOGIC LOG

No samples

Limestone - gray-to dark-gray, fine- to medium-grained,
crystalline, calcite veins, clusters of calcite crystals

L4

i with an increase in crystalline
calcite

H (contaminated by surface clay)
Limestone - light-gray, finely crystalline, dense, few very
thin calcite veins; some tan, finely crystalline, dense limestone;
some large,free,tan-stained calcite crystals
Limestone - light-gray, finely crystalline, dense; some dark-

gray, very finely crystalline ,dense limestone; some crystalline
vein calcite

No samples

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age
No samples
Beekmantown Ordovician
No samples
Virginia Division of Mineral Resources

Warren J. Souder, Geologist
June 1966





